








CITY OF SAUSALITO 


2008 BUSINESS ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEETINGS





MEETINGS CONVENE AT 8:15 AM IN THE CITY HALL COUNCIL CONFERENCE ROOM AT 420 LITHO STREET, SAUSALITO CA 94965





Agendas:  *  Posted outside City Hall Litho Street entrance and outside the Library Entrance in the Library Administration


*  Available online at www.ci.sausalito.ca.us


* Agenda Service available by mail or e-mail





�
BUSINESS ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEETING�
Holidays (City Hall Closed) / Election Days�
�
FEBRUARY�
Thursday                         February 28


�
Tuesday, February 5                    ELECTION DAY


Monday,  February 18                   Presidents’ Day�
�
MARCH�
Thursday                         March 20


�



�
�
APRIL�
Thursday                         April 17


�
Tuesday, April 8                           ELECTION DAY�
�
MAY�
Thursday                         May 15


�
Monday, May 26                               Memorial Day�
�
JUNE�
Thursday                         June 19


�
Tuesday, June 3                          ELECTION DAY�
�
JULY�
Thursday                         July 17


�
Friday, July 4                            Independence Day


�
�
AUGUST�
Thursday                         August 21


�
Council & Commission observe a Recess�
�
SEPTEMBER�
Thursday                         September 18


�
Monday, September 1                           Labor Day


�
�
OCTOBER�
Thursday                         October 16


�



�
�
NOVEMBER�
Thursday                         November 20


�



Tuesday, November 4                 ELECTION DAY


Thursday, November 27            Thanksgiving Day


Friday, November 28                   City Hall Closed�
�
DECEMBER�
Thursday                         December 18��
Wednesday, December 24             Christmas Eve


Thursday, December 25                 Christmas Day�
�



